Components for pneumatic automation
NEWS 78
D. NW. 78/GB - 04/2016
PRINTED IN ITALY - 04/2016
S.p.A.
24050 Lurano (BG) - Italia
Via Cascina Barbellina, 10

Pad valves2/2Serie F300 ULTIMO_GBPad valves - 2/2"T" body version Pad valves
"T" body version Pad valves
Ordering code
PVA.B.a.p.T.c.s
a
ACTING
DE=Double acting
SC=Normally closed
SA=Normally open
p
PISTON
N=Non magnetic
M= Magnetic
c
CONNECTIONS
A=G1/4"
B=G3/8"
C=G1/2"
D=G3/4"
E=G1"
F=G1 1/4"
G=G1 1/2"
H=G2"
s
SEALS
N=NBR
V=FPM
F=PTFE
Pad valves, 2-ways, are a reliable and economic solution to control fluid. Pneumatically actuated by a compact double or single acting cylinder with 360° revolving connections. Standard seals in contact with fluid are
made in NBR, FPM or PTFE. The barrel profile allows the use of Pneumax magnetic sensors series 1500 (see the Pneumax Genaral catalogue, chapter 4).
P
re
ss
ur
e
cu
rv
es
Operational characteristic Technical characteristic
- Rear eye, Piston and Rod bushing = Anodized aluminium
- Cylinder = Aluminium alloy Anodized
- Spring = Zinc plated steel
- Seals = NBR, FPM, PTFE
- Piston rod = Chromed stainelss steel
- Bushing, Bushing pad, Nut pad = Brass
Pneumatic cylinder fluid Filtered and lubricated air or
non
Valve fluid Compatible fluid with gasket
compounds available
Maximum working pressure (bar) 10
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, NBR seals) -5 / + 70
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, FPM seals) -5 / + 150
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, PTFE seals) -5 / + 150
Temperature °C (magnetic piston, NBR, FPM, PTFE seals) -5 / + 70
30 Overall dimensions and information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Pad valves
2/2
F300 Series
PneumaxNews 078 Valvole x Fluidi_Serie F300_GB.book  Page 31  Thursday, May 12, 2016  4:15 PM
Pad valves2/2"Y" body version Pad valves
"Y" body version Pad valves
Ordering code
PVA.B.a.p.Y.c.s
a
ACTING
DE=Double acting
SC=Normally closed
SA=Normally open
p
PISTON
N=Non magnetic
M= Magnetic
c
CONNECTIONS
A=G1/4"
B=G3/8"
C=G1/2"
D=G3/4"
E=G1"
F=G1 1/4"
G=G1 1/2"
H=G2"
s
SEALS
N=NBR
V=FPM
F=PTFE
Pad valves, 2-ways, are a reliable and economic solution to control fluid. Pneumatically actuated by a compact double or single acting cylinder with 360° revolving connections. Standard seals in contact with fluid are
made in NBR, FPM or PTFE. The barrel profile allows the use of Pneumax magnetic sensors series 1500 (see the Pneumax Genaral catalogue, chapter 4).
P
re
ss
ur
e
cu
rv
es
Operational characteristic Technical characteristic
- Rear eye, Piston and Rod bushing = Anodized aluminium
- Cylinder = Aluminium alloy Anodized
- Spring = Zinc plated steel
- Seals = NBR, FPM, PTFE
- Piston rod = Chromed stainelss steel
- Bushing, Bushing pad, Nut pad = Brass
Pneumatic cylinder fluid Filtered and lubricated air or
non
Valve fluid Compatible fluid with gasket
compounds available
Maximum working pressure (bar) 10
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, NBR seals) -5 / + 70
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, FPM seals) -5 / + 150
Temperature °C (non magnetic piston, PTFE seals) -5 / + 150
Temperature °C (magnetic piston, NBR, FPM, PTFE seals) -5 / + 70
31Overall dimensions and information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Components for pneumatic automation
NEWS 78
D. NW. 78/GB - 04/2016
PRINTED IN ITALY - 04/2016
S.p.A.
24050 Lurano (BG) - Italia
Via Cascina Barbellina, 10
Tel  035 4192777
Fax 035 4192740
       035 4192741
Solenoid valves for fluid
F300 Series
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false